683
d2 min.
d3
d1
d2
 m
ax
.
C
B
b2
EGFM-08 T SL31) 8 (H10) 15.8 16.5 18 5.0 6 1.1 15.8 16.2 11 °
EGFM-10 T 10 (E10) 20.8 21.6 26 6.0 9 1.0 20.8 21.2 24 °
EGFM-12 T 12 (E10) 22.8 23.6 28 7.0 10 1.0 22.8 23.2 21 °
EGFM-16 T 16 (E10) 29.8 30.6 35 9.5 13 1.5 29.8 30.2 21 °
EGFM-20 T 20 (E10) 34.8 35.6 42 12.0 16 2.0 34.8 35.2 18 °
EGFM-25 T 25 (E10) 41.8 42.6 50 16.0 20 2.0 41.8 42.2 16 °
EGFM-30 T 30 (E10) 46.8 47.6 55 18.0 22 2.0 46.8 47.2 13 °
EGFM-08 T SL31) 1,100 150 550 75 0.9
EGFM-10 T 1,900 220 950 110 2.4
EGFM-12 T 2,500 270 1,250 135 3.0
EGFM-16 T 6,000 600 3,000 300 6.6